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REF:INABB:STATUT:LODR:2023                            July 20, 2023 
 
BSE Limited 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 001    
(Attn : DCS CRD) 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E). 
Mumbai 400 051 

Attn: Listing Dept. 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Sub:   Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
Ref:  BSE - 500002 / NSE – ABB 

 
Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company’s Registrar and Share Transfer 
Agent (“RTA”) KFIN Technologies Limited on July 19, 2023,  we would like to inform that the RTA has received 
intimation from the following shareholder/s regarding loss/misplacement of share certificates with the request 
for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof: 

 
Sl 

No. 
Folio no. Name of shareholder 

/ Joint holder 
No. of 

shares 

Face Value 
per share 

in Rs. 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive 
Nos. 

1 B0002164 
BHANU GOHIL 
NAREN GOHIL 

267 10 

224279 to 
224282 

36151746 to 
36151811 

409472 
41400763 to 
41400763 

900741 
933636013 to 
933636212 

 
Pursuant to SEBI Circular Number SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022 
a letter of confirmation will be issued to the shareholder only after the receipt of all necessary documents and 
compliance of required formalities.  
 
You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any 
manner.  
 
Kindly take the above information on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For ABB India Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Trivikram Guda 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
ACS-17685 

Encl: as above 
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