

REF:INABB:STATUT:LODR:2023

July 20, 2023

BSE Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 (Attn: DCS CRD)

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E). Mumbai 400 051

Attn: Listing Dept.

Dear Sirs,

Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Sub:

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

BSE - 500002 / NSE - ABB Ref:

Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") KFIN Technologies Limited on July 19, 2023, we would like to inform that the RTA has received intimation from the following shareholder/s regarding loss/misplacement of share certificates with the request for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof:

SI No.	Folio no.	Name of shareholder / Joint holder	No. of shares	Face Value per share in Rs.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
1	B0002164	BHANU GOHIL NAREN GOHIL	267	10	224279 to 224282	36151746 to 36151811
					409472	41400763 to 41400763
					900741	933636013 to 933636212

Pursuant to SEBI Circular Number SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022 a letter of confirmation will be issued to the shareholder only after the receipt of all necessary documents and compliance of required formalities.

You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any manner.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For ABB India Limited

Trivikram Guda Company Secretary and Compliance Officer ACS-17685

Encl: as above

Fax: +91 80 2294 9148

Email: investor.helpdesk@in.abb.com



10

Kfin Technologies Ltd

Uniti- ABB India Ltd

Bhanamati Narendra Go Narendra Kanzibhai Gohil 1003, Vasant Voublev M.G. Cross Rd no. 4. Behind patel Nagar Kandivali - west MUMBUL-400067 77 9769711297 opelinamhousker og Mail.

KBBN

SUB! # 1sue of duplicate share certificate + change of Address # Name correction

Dear sin,

FOIIONO!- BOOO2164

Sir.

Sir.

We have charged on residence Address please update

Address in your Record our pla Address in your Record

here attached issue of duplicate Shere certificate procedure Form-A, Form.B, ISR-1, ISR-2, SM-13, FIR, ISR-4, News Paper-Advertisement for consoftham, CML copy, , old address pront

Proceeding update my kye, old Addressis still in MY Name. update our full name asper PAN & Aadhan for correction of None attached Carrette copy.

We declare Bhank Gohil & Bhankmadi Narendra Gohit Busame of Naven april of Natrendra Icansibhai Gobil are one and Bank

only Maxine little name correction are are very senior affizen ersons. Please don't make any objections. WE hope-werone send

roper documents as per your Requirements.

Thorking you,

Bhanu N Gohil

Bhanu Mari Navendra Goli)

19 101 2023